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FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS DE LA EDUCACION No. 2

ACAPULCO
No. PROG. MATRICULA NOMBRE
1 23503360 ABARCA*CABELLO*ANAEL
2 18391781 ACUNA*MORALES*MARIA FERNANDA
3 22437902 AGUSTINIANO*CORTES*HEBER
4 20271922 AHUELICAN*ROMALDO*REBECA
5 24725200 ALARCON*SANDOVAL*STHEPANI
6 22319927 ALEJANDRO*ALEJANDRO*LUX MARI
7 24724497 ALEJO*MARTINEZ*YAJAIRA
8 24737013 ALONSO*MANZANAREZ*PATRICIA GUADALUPE
9 18452635 ALONSO*ORTEGON*DULCE VANESSA
10 21387412 ALVARADO*ESPINO*CHRISTIAN JOSUE
11 19308716 ALVAREZ*PEREZ*GLORY MONTSERRAT
12 23522777 AMORES*GUTIERREZ*ESTRELLA MONSERRAT
13 24741491 ANALCO*RAMIREZ*JANITZY
14 20424594 ANGEL*LOPEZ*VALERIA
15 21390759 ANTANO*JAIMES*CINTHIA NAOMI
16 17417997 APARICIO*POBLETE*JUVENAL ATZIN
17 23503243 APOLO*HERNANDEZ*GABRIEL
18 24728678 APREZA*MOYADO*EVELYN
19 21387403 APREZA*2AMORA*ALONDRA DANIELA
20 23505257 ARANDA*VILLA*BRICEYDA
21 24735411 ARIZMENDI*FIIMENEZ*YANINA FERNANDA
22 23522374 ASTUDILLO*PEDRAZA*DANIA JACQUELINE
23 21397983  AVILA*QUINTERO*FATIMA
24 20329998 AYALA*JIMENEZ*LIZBETH
25 20370420 BADILLO*GONZALEZ*MONSERRAT
26 24744813 BAHENA*ATRISCO*EMMA LAURA
27 22258071 BARRIENTOS*DOMINGUEZ*YESENIA
28 24741802 BAUTISTA*VALENCIA*JENNIFER
29 23520001 BEDOLLA*RODRIGUEZ*STEFANY
30 20309780 BERNAL*HERNANDEZ*ISAAC ANTONIO
31 20386288 BLANCO*CRUZ*ALBA KARLA
32 24730467 BURGOS*JIMENEZ*JAZMIN
BUSTAMANTE*GARCIA*MONSERRAT
33 22312971 GUADALUPE
34 23507153 BUSTOS*CASTRO*JAQUELINE
35 22327802 CALDERA*FLORES*MONTSERRAT JULIETA
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20394421
21429620
21341084
22434769
23513203
23515530
23506521
23524931
19449311
18424962
24763717
24723847
23511540
23518980
22312659
22421395
21388714
22314484
23504634
24763837
16273671
19425817
22262787
22322851
16391568
22435588
23501740
21419409
24731145
22436807
20260526
23516608
19328138
23509637
23509461
19399499
21335318
23502513
23676764
22311802
24730649

CALLEJA*LOPEZ*ESTRELLA
CALZADA*CASARRUBIAS*CHRISTIAN JESUS
CAMPOS*ALVARADO*RAFAEL
CAMPOS*MARIN*NADIA YOTZAJANIT
CARRANZA*LOEZA*MARIAM
CARRILLO*NAVARRETE*SINAI
CARVALLIDO*RAMIREZ*XITLALLI
CASTILLO*CASTANON*ELIZABETH
CASTRO*CABANAS*DULCE PAOLA
CASTRO*JUAREZ*VANIA GUADALUPE
CATALAN*GALLEGOS*ITZA BELEN
CATALAN*MORENO*DANNA GERMAYONI
CEBALLOS*MORALES*DANIA MICHELLE
CELESTINO*CASTANEDA*RAUL
CHUPIN*BALANZAR*ANUAR DE DIOS
CLEMENTE*AVILA*LITZI ALEJANDRA
CONDE*GARCIA*JAFET IGNACIO
CONTRERAS*CISNERO*KEVIN EDUARDO
CONTRERAS*CRUZ*ISAAC MARTINIANO
CONTRERAS*ROMERO*JULEYMME
CORRALES*MEDRANO*VERONICA
CORRO*SANCHEZ*MARIA FERNANDA
CORTES*BARRIOS*DALIA
CORTES*HERNANDEZ*ROSA ELENA
CORTES*LORENZO*ANA YATZIRI
CORTES*NAVARRO*ALONDRA NAOMY
CORTEZ*SANCHEZ*ADILENE
CRUZ*FERRER*RICARDO GAEL
CRUZ*GARCIA*BRIAN EMANUEL
CRUZ*MAGANDA*HANNA JULIETH
CRUZ*MAYO*ITZEL
CRUZ*PEREZ*VALERIA YAREMI
CUEVAS*MENDOZA*GENESIS LIZETTE
DE JESUS*GUERRERO*MARISOL

DE JESUS*MARTINEZ*YESENIA

DE LA CRUZ*FLORES*RUT GISELA

DE LA CRUZ*PITA*HEYDI

DE LA CRUZ*RENDON*PAVEL ABISAID
DE LA O*HERNANDEZ*IRIS PALOMA

DE LA PIEDRA*RESENDIZ*JUAN JESUS
DE LA ROSA*GARCIA*MARIA GUADALUPE
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22262904
20388756
24763748
24737579
21387867
17326715
17305608
24733542
24724024
23502246
20271867
20271904
21411643
17264917
18425447
24722182
22260436
23515610
24730059
18390926
20271842
22313997
24741455
18340853
20285024
24741203
17315337
21419737
24741535
22433565
20386994
22263939
18388848
22319201
22258895
20388237
23502184
22433609
23503539
22398018
24723312

DE LA ROSA*QUEVEDO*FLOR ITZEL

DE LOS SANTOS*FELIPE*KEVIN

DEL CARMEN*APOLINAR*ROMINA ALLISON
DELGADO*ANALCO*MARIA GUADALUPE
DELGADO*DORANTES*DAMARI
DIAZ*AGUILAR*MA. DEL ROSARIO
DIAZ*DOMINGO*ANAYELI
DIAZ*GAMA*XOCHILT BERENICE
DIAZ*MOCTEZUMA*JOHARY
DIAZ*REYES*ALLISON MICHELLE
DIRCIO*URBINA*ANGEL ALEJANDRO
DIRCIO*URBINA*ANGEL SANTIAGO
ESTRADA*ITURIO*ALONSO ISRAEL
EVARISTO*GUZMAN*SAMANTHA SUSSETH
FAJARDO*MARTINEZ*SALMA
FIERRO*CHUPIN*KARLA IVETH
FLORES*NAVA*MIGUEL ANGEL
FLORES*PIOQUINTO*BRISA CATARINA
FLORES*VAZQUEZ*JUNIOR ALEJANDRO
FLORES*VILLANUEVA*JOCELYN ARLETTE
GALEANA*ANTUNEZ*MARTHA CRUZ
GALEANA*BETANCOURT*DERECK AXEL
GALINDO*CRESPO*ANDREA ESTEFANIA
GALLARDO*AVILA*INIGA YOMIRA
GALLEGOS*GONZALEZ*KEYMI YADIRA
GARCIA*CABRERA*LILI YOSELIN
GARCIA*ESPINOZA*KEYRIN NAHOMI
GARCIA*ESTRADA*NAYELI
GARCIA*LORENZO*LIZBETH
GARCIA*PACHECO*LESLIE LISSET
GARCIA*TORRES*JOHANNES
GARCIA*VILLA*BRISA IRIS
GARDUNO*NAVARRETE*TRISTAN ERNESTO
GIL*MENDOZA*MARIA FERNANDA
GOMEZ*CALVARIO*LUZ ANGELA
GOMEZ*CARRILLO*FATIMA NATALY
GOMEZ*GARCIA*VANIA
GOMEZ*RODRIGUEZ*ITZEL ESTEPHANIA
GOMEZ*URIOSTEGUI*JEISI
GOMEZ*VAZQUEZ*LIZETH STEFANY
GONZALEZ*SALINAS*DAFNE LIZETTE
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22407860
17361732
18422224
19333479
21331177
22328425
20268248
24725424
24720455
21400557
23502264
24744789
24741212
20279831
22283056
21397268
24729512
20278478
21331730
23520128
17444011
23511906
21402847
18392312
24730012
19390214
22437690
23517679
21387486
21437701
23506942
19330771
21419227
19317985
19294107
24784069
19261674
23516887
21391139
19289933
24737891

GOROZTIETA*ARELLANO*MELISSA IBETH
GUEVARA*NAVA*GUADALUPE GISSELLE
GUTIERREZ*ABARCA*KENIA

GUZMAN*DE LA CRUZ*ANAYETZI
HERNANDEZ*BENITEZ*MICHELLE JOSELINE
HERNANDEZ*FLORES*JESUS EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ*GONZALEZ*BRENDA LILIBETH
HERNANDEZ*HERNANDEZ*LIZETH
HERNANDEZ*LOPEZ*MARILIN
HERNANDEZ*MARCOS*MIRIAN ARELI
HERNANDEZ*MENDOZA*RUBICELA
HERNANDEZ*MONTES*BETSUA
HERNANDEZ*NAVA*GRISEL
HERNANDEZ*OZUNA*DIANA LAURA
HERNANDEZ*PATRICIO*LETICIA
HERNANDEZ*PRUDENCIO*EZEQUIEL
HERNANDEZ*SALVADOR*SARAHI
HERNANDEZ*VAZQUEZ*BRANDON
HERRERA*CASTILLO*LUZ AMERICA
HERRERA*JUAREZ*ESTEFANIA GETZEMANI
HILARIO*MOCTEZUMA*LESLIE MICHELLE
HIPOLITO*BARRAGAN*KEVIN
ITURBIDE*CRUZ*BRANDON
JAIMES*FLORES*MOISES
JESUS*ELEUTERIO*ANGELICA
JIMENEZ*AGUILAR*SOEMI
JIMENEZ*SOLIS*LIZBETH GUADALUPE
JOAQUINA*GATICA*LAURA ITZEL
LAUREANO*DOMINGUEZ*JASON RAMIRO
LEYVA*MORENO*EVELIN MARCELA
LINARES*ARIZMENDI*GRISSEL GUADALUPE
LOCENA*HERNANDEZ*EMMANUEL
LOMAS*RAMIREZ*JESUS YAHIR
LOPEZ*ALVAREZ*BLANCA GENESIS
LOPEZ*BASILIO*JANETH MICHELLE
LOPEZ*CLEMENTE*ADRIANA BELEN
LOPEZ*GUDINO*AYLIN
LOPEZ*LORENZO*LOURDES DEL ROSARIO
LOPEZ*MARCIAL*EMMANUEL
LOPEZ*MORENO*MARIA FERNANDA
LOPEZ*PEREZ*CRISTIAN JESUS
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23527281
24728542
24730934
24730792
21397722
19428376
19337638
17345176
23642096
21421031
22393853
24733097
24741197
19331407
21334099
19401425
20285249
18390532
18388660
24735823
24739161
23522641
23512556
21387806
19369696
24727394
20348327
24723949
19405148
22435668
21376965
22311455
23512716
22437733
22329487
23523148
21429719
21398050
24763828
20281317
20408652

LOPEZ*PRUDENTE*JESUS
LORENZANA*GODOY*NINIVE ABISAI
LOZANO*MORENO*AMERICA GETSEMANI
LUBIANO*JIMENEZ*INDRA GABRIELA
LUGARDO*RODRIGUEZ*ASHLEY AIMEE
LUMBRANO*RAMIREZ*LAURA GUADALUPE
LUNA*NAVA*AMAIRANI
LUNA*NAVA*YARETSI
MAGADAN*LARIOS*MARIA GUADALUPE
MAGARIN*MARTINEZ*KEVIN ALONSO
MANZANO*HERNANDEZ*SOFIA YARELY
MARCOS*ELIJIO*DANNA JOSELIN
MARISCAL*NAVA*YURIDIA JAMILETH
MARTINEZ*GUTIERREZ*MICHELLE
MARTINEZ*HERNANDEZ*DULCE JAZMIN
MARTINEZ*HERNANDEZ*JENNIFER
MARTINEZ*JAVIER*LINDA MARLEN
MARTINEZ*LOPEZ*ANADHALY
MARTINEZ*URRUTIA*GUADALUPE JATZIRI
MATEO*VAZQUEZ*ALEXIA
MAYO*PATRICIO*BRANDO YAIR
MAYO*ZUNIGA*NATHALIA
MEDINA*DORANTES*CARMEN ITZEL
MEJIA*VALENTE*NIDIA GRISEL
MELQUIADES*CORTES*ALONDRA MONSERRAT
MEMIJE*GONZALEZ*RIGOBERTO
MENDEZ*ALBARRAN*NICOLAS EMILIANO
MENDOZA*CAMACHO*JOSE EMMANUEL
MENDOZA*RUANO*ISIS LISSETTE
MEZA*RAMIREZ*PAOLA MONSERRATH
MEZA*VILLANUEVA*ANDREA
MONDRAGON*DEL CARMEN*GRICEL
MONROY*ARIZMENDI*ANDREA
MORA*GALVEZ*MARIA ISABEL
MORA*SALADO*ERIKA OSIRIS
MORALES*CAMACHO*IRLANDA
MORALES*ROQUE*SUSAN LYNET
MORAN*ROMALDO*MARIBEL
MORENO*AGUIRRE*CRISTHIAN ADIEL
MORENO*AVILA*JOSELIN
MORENO*IRRA*KRISTAL SARAI
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24741811
22437958
24725694
22437662
21387913
22317332
21334080
23664914
16358779
22265737
23524969
18438037
21343067
22437927
13488036
21399960
19383603
20295586
19307254
19331429
19281557
23508482
21397885
18391217
21388349
17340492
18337698
22271937
23526462
18388801
19264845
23520880
23508802
21397670
23687740
18387742
20285463
18398361
24728097
23501884
20387258

MORENO*YANEZ*JUAN ANTONIO
MUNOZ*HERNANDEZ*DENISSE MICHEL
MUNOZ*MARTINEZ*DANIELA IVONNE
NAJERA*DE LA ROSA*DELFINO
NAJERA*DOROTEO*JENNIFER
NERI*GARCIA*MARIA GUADALUPE
NICANOR*GONZALEZ*DANIELA MICHELLE
NINO*HERNANDEZ*GUADALUPE VIRGINIA
NOGUEDA*GUTIERREZ*ANGELICA NOHEMI
NOLASCO*MEDINA*ANDREA YAMILETH
NORIEGA*SUJIA*MARIA ALICIA
OLEA*CRUZ*DANIRA GUADALUPE
OLEA*RADILLA*KELLY SAMANTHA
OLEA*RAFLES*WENDY SOLEDAD
OLMEDO*ARCOS*SARAI
OLMOS*RAMIREZ*LIZETH
ORGAS*ANDRADE*MILEYNI JULISSA
ORTIZ*HERNANDEZ*DANNA PAOLA
ORTIZ*LOBATO*MARIELL ALEJANDRA
ORTIZ*RUIZ*LUCIANA YAREMI
OZUNA*TORNES*MILEYDA
PABLO*CASTRO*MICHELLE
PABLO*FRANCISCO*ROSARIO SUGEY
PALACIOS*BUSTOS*MARIA ELENA
PALACIOS*MACIAS*HANNIA HELLEN
PALACIOS*PEREZ*FRANCISCO JAVIER
PALMA*BARCENAS*KIMBERLY
PALMA*CAMARILLO*GABRIELA
PALMA*SANTOS*NEFTALI
PANADERO*MEDINA*YAQUELINE PAOLA
PARRA*SANTIAGO*LESLI RUBI
PENA*BELTRAN*DHYANA GABRIELA
PEREZ*DELGADO*MAGDALENA
PEREZ*GARCIA*SHEYLA ELVIRA
PEREZ*MARTINEZ*ESTRELLA SELENE
PEREZ*VELAZCO*TERESA SHARAI
PERFECTO*MARCOS*STEPHANIE MAYTE
PIMENTEL*LOPEZ*MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
PINEDA*SALDANA*SHANNEL JOLETTE
RADILLA*NARCISO*JATZIRY
RAMIREZ*AGAPITO*ANY ITZEL
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22317969
20386653
23680041
22297383
18412344
17444227
22263803
24731495
24741080
24730747
20387104
22276113
23516054
23507609
23509229
20354112
20356841
20349462
24724955
23668996
16326207
20286470
21340953
24741061
24763739
22260113
18395421
21335274
18390882
22437804
24763701
22266921
23501900
22255786
21421443
16280676
23528645
18437094
22437671
22261907
23515960

RAMIREZ*ALEJANDRO*ENEL
RAMIREZ*CRUZ*EYMI YARED
RAMIREZ*DURON*JESUS ALBERTO
RAMIREZ*GODOY*CITLALI
RAMIREZ*ROJAS*ANNE JANETT
RAMIREZ*ROMERO*ESMERALDA
RAMIREZ*URRUTIA*MONSERRATH
RAMOS*GALINDO*BETZY
RAMOS*LOPEZ*MELANIE
RENDON*RODRIGUEZ*KATYA CLARISSA
RENDON*VILLALVA*MARYAM ARLETTH
REYES*HERNANDEZ*ANA CAROLINA
REYES*MARINO*SALVADOR
REYNA*CALIXTO*LIRIO
RIOS*DIAZ*JESABET
RIOS*HERNANDEZ*JADE ELIZAMA
RIOS*URBAN*JENNIFER
RODRIGUEZ*BAZAN*MARIAN GUADALUPE
RODRIGUEZ*PABLO*DEISY YARIDEY
RODRIGUEZ*RUIZ*LUIS ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ*TIRADO*ARANTZA LAURA
ROJAS*SALAZAR*BLANCA JAZMIN
ROMAN*DE LOS SANTOS*KARLA GUADALUPE
ROMAN*VERA*MAYA ABISAI
ROMERO*MONTES*YOCSELIN
ROSALES*BERNABE*REYNA
ROSARIO*MARTINEZ*ABRIL ESTEFANIA
ROSAS*CHAMU*KIMBERLY DE JESUS
RUIZ*BRAVO*KARLA ANEL
RUIZ*CEDENO*ISABEL MONTSERRAT
RUIZ*DAVILA*DANIELA ALEJANDRA
RUIZ*GONZALEZ*KARLA MICHELLE
RUIZ*VAZQUEZ*MARIA ADRIANA
SALAS*JAIMES*JANNET
SALAZAR*OLEA*VICTOR JESUS
SALDANA*BRACAMONTES*JUAN ALBERTO
SALGADO*LOPEZ*CECILIA NOELIA
SALGADO*TERRONES*JESUS MANUEL
SANCHEZ*CEBALLOS*ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ*HERRERA*JORGE EDUARDO
SANCHEZ*MORAN*SARAI
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24741508
17361438
22264140
18340924
24721775
24763686
23505847
22292507
21428613
23504868
23504327
24729746
24724580
18286884
22265933
21405664
23516976
24733444
23527773
20388783
20265578
18428326
23506441
22420957
18299127
22437896
22262412
18355121
19297283
20424235
23516321
24726987
23515208
21404371
24728909
23506782
19289457
18353717
23502228
23516260
24721917

SANCHEZ*MUNOZ*HEIDY
SANCHEZ*SANTAMARIA*ANA PAOLA
SANCHEZ*TORNEZ*QUETZAL
SANTAMARIA*CORTEZ*CELINA MARGARITA
SANTIAGO*ARRIOLA*ALIN JOVANE
SANTIAGO*GUERRERO*LIZBETH
SIERRA*RAMIREZ*ALEJANDRA
SILVA*MAYO*DALIA GABRIELA
SILVA*MENDIZABAL*MARIANA
SOBERANIS*CABRERA*HENRY
SOBERANIS*CABRERA*THAYNA
SOLANO*CEJA*PAOLA LIZETH
SOLANO*SANCHEZ*ELSA ABIGAIL
SOLIS*LUNA*HANNIA PAOLA
SOTO*PINEDA*ALIS DAMARIS
SUASTEGUI*CHAVELAS*BRANDON RAUL
TABOADA*ZUNIGA*JACQUELINE
TAPIA*FLORES*DENISSE ESTRELLA
TELLEZ*CISNEROS*KESLY PAOLA
TINOCO*GOMEZ*VALERIA
TORRES*FACTOR*BRIAN ARTURO
TORRES*FLORES*JUAN JOSE
TORRES*HERNANDEZ*MARIA MICHELLE
TRUJILLO*DOMINGUEZ*LUIS
VALDEZ*CUEVAS*KAREN
VALDEZ*GARCIA*LINDA IVON
VALDEZ*LEONARDO*INGRID
VALENTE*RODRIGUEZ*ATZIRIS NAYDELIN
VARGAS*AVALOS*FERNANDO
VARGAS*MARTINEZ*GUADALUPE ITZEL
VARGAS*SUASTEGUI*YAHIR
VAZQUEZ*OZUNA*ANDRES
VAZQUEZ*TACUBA*LUCIA
VEGA*ANTUNEZ*ALIN MONSERRAT
VELEZ*BENITEZ*KATIA ASTRID
VELEZ*JUAREZ*NATALY
VILLA*VEGA*JESUS
VILLALOBOS*BELTRAN*SHARON VIANEY
VILLANUEVA*GONZALEZ*BRISEIDY
VILLANUEVA*ROMAN*KENIA
ZAPATA*ALEMAN*LESHLYE
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323 22435499 ZEPEDA*ORTEGA*LUISA FERNANDA
324 19355135 ZUNIGA*GUTIERREZ*ALONDRA ESMERALDA

TOTAL: 324




